
Show #B2071 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough101.00

2 3 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker86.00

3 47 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) JENNIFER BRAZIL84.00

4 36 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough83.00

5 102 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca JACKSON80.00

6 37 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead78.00

7 137 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper78.00

8 8 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward77.00

9 49 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding68.00

10 45 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon Cristina Loscuito67.00

11 4 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter Edmund W Richter59.50

12 66 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel Casey Wetsel58.50

13 67 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel Nicki Jan Davis56.50

14 57 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson Taylor Thompson55.00

15 44 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis47.50

16 9 Haidas Wood Cheryl May Cheryl May44.00

17 46 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton KENDALL KAYE BRUTON43.00

18 93 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales41.00

19 101 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek39.00

20 87 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper38.00

21 6 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood27.00

22 73 JW Kristine Davis Kristine Davis25.00

23 42 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet22.00



Show #B2071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 57 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 72.00 Taylor Thompson28.00

2 101 Arturo Keeley Vanek 72.00 Keeley Vanek27.00

3 35 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough26.00

4 8 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 71.00 Jerry B Ward25.00

5 36 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 71.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough24.00

6 66 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 71.00 Casey Wetsel23.00

7 102 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.50 Francesca JACKSON22.00

8 3 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.50 Alicia Walker21.00

9 137 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.50 Richard   Cooper20.00

10 45 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 70.50 Cristina Loscuito19.00

11 9 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 70.00 Cheryl May18.00

12 47 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 70.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL17.00

13 46 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 70.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON16.00

14 67 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 70.00 Nicki Jan Davis15.00

15 37 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.50 Molly Whitehead14.00

16 4 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 69.50 Edmund W Richter13.00

17 49 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 69.00 Sam Reding12.00

18 6 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood11.00

19 42 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 69.00 Donna Poteet10.00

20 109 Badgers Fitzgerald Shelly Borgstedte 68.00 Shelly Borgstedte9.00

21 87 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.00 Jennifer Cooper8.00

22 44 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 67.00 Nicki Jan Davis7.00

23 5 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 67.00 Susan M Van Cleve6.00

24 117 LR Boonlight Maid Bryce Anderson 66.50 Kelley Ischy5.00

25 73 JW Kristine Davis 66.00 Kristine Davis4.00

26 121 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.50 Kate Giesler3.00

27 93 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 60.50 Pete  Rosales2.00

DQ 43 Hickory Please Heather Clinch 0.00 Heather Clinch0.00



Show #B2071 (David Avery): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 69 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 71.00 Brian Williams27.00

2 35 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough26.00

3 45 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 69.50 Cristina Loscuito25.00

4 3 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.00 Alicia Walker24.00

5 47 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 69.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL23.00

6 37 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.50 Molly Whitehead22.00

7 8 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward21.00

8 36 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 68.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough20.00

9 49 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 68.00 Sam Reding19.00

10 121 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.50 Kate Giesler18.00

11 137 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65.50 Richard   Cooper17.00

12 87 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.50 Jennifer Cooper16.00

13 102 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 63.50 Francesca JACKSON15.00

14 44 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 63.00 Nicki Jan Davis14.00

15 57 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 62.50 Taylor Thompson13.00

16 93 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 61.50 Pete  Rosales12.00

17 4 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 61.00 Edmund W Richter11.00

18 6 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 61.00 Anita Lockwood10.00

19 101 Arturo Keeley Vanek 60.50 Keeley Vanek9.00

20 67 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 59.50 Nicki Jan Davis8.00

21 9 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 56.00 Cheryl May7.00

OP 22 46 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 62.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON6.00

OP 23 66 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 60.00 Casey Wetsel5.00

OP 24 117 LR Boonlight Maid Bryce Anderson 60.00 Kelley Ischy4.00

OP 25 42 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 58.50 Donna Poteet3.00

OP 26 73 JW Kristine Davis 57.00 Kristine Davis2.00

OP 27 43 Hickory Please Heather Clinch 52.50 Heather Clinch1.00



Show #B2071 (Delena C Doyle): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 69.50 Jonathan Yarbrough28.00

2 102 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 69.50 Francesca JACKSON27.00

3 3 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.50 Alicia Walker26.00

4 47 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 69.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL25.00

5 137 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.00 Richard   Cooper24.00

6 8 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 69.00 Jerry B Ward23.00

7 4 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 69.00 Edmund W Richter22.00

8 36 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 68.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough21.00

9 45 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 68.50 Cristina Loscuito20.00

10 121 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 66.50 Kate Giesler19.00

11 37 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 66.50 Molly Whitehead18.00

12 49 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 66.00 Sam Reding17.00

13 93 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.50 Pete  Rosales16.00

14 109 Badgers Fitzgerald Shelly Borgstedte 64.50 Shelly Borgstedte15.00

15 73 JW Kristine Davis 64.00 Kristine Davis14.00

16 44 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 63.00 Nicki Jan Davis13.00

17 9 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 62.50 Cheryl May12.00

18 67 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 61.50 Nicki Jan Davis11.00

19 87 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 61.00 Jennifer Cooper10.00

20 46 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 61.00 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON9.00

21 66 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 60.00 Casey Wetsel8.00

22 117 LR Boonlight Maid Bryce Anderson 59.00 Kelley Ischy7.00

23 5 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger Susan M Van Cleve 56.50 Susan M Van Cleve6.00

24 57 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 44.50 Taylor Thompson5.00

OP 25 6 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 67.00 Anita Lockwood4.00

OP 26 42 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 62.50 Donna Poteet3.00

OP 27 101 Arturo Keeley Vanek 62.00 Keeley Vanek2.00

DQ 43 Hickory Please Heather Clinch 0.00 Heather Clinch0.00



Show #B2071 (Janette Marie Dublin): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 37 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 72.50 Molly Whitehead24.00

2T 66 PD Glo Olena Casey Wetsel 72.00 Casey Wetsel22.50

2T 67 Stylish Royal Doc Casey Wetsel 72.00 Nicki Jan Davis22.50

4 35 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough21.00

5 49 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.00 Sam Reding20.00

6 47 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 71.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL19.00

7 36 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 70.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough18.00

8 137 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 70.00 Richard   Cooper17.00

9 102 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.00 Francesca JACKSON16.00

10 3 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.50 Alicia Walker15.00

11 44 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 69.50 Nicki Jan Davis13.50

11 4 Mr Dualin Merada Edmund W Richter 69.50 Edmund W Richter13.50

13 46 Trona Blue Boon Kendall Kaye Bruton 69.50 KENDALL KAYE BRUTON12.00

14 93 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales11.00

15 69 Georgias Starbuck Brian Williams 68.00 Brian Williams10.00

16 57 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 67.00 Taylor Thompson9.00

17 8 Theprintsofhollywood Jerry B Ward 65.00 Jerry B Ward8.00

18 9 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 64.50 Cheryl May7.00

19 42 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 64.00 Donna Poteet6.00

20 73 JW Kristine Davis 64.00 Kristine Davis5.00

21 87 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 63.50 Jennifer Cooper4.00

22 45 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Gordon 62.50 Cristina Loscuito3.00

23 6 Leave Me Aroan Anita Lockwood 60.50 Anita Lockwood2.00

24 101 Arturo Keeley Vanek 59.00 Keeley Vanek1.00


